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1. Knowledge of Syria

How much have you heard about the ongoing violence in Syria?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Heard a lot 61% 2% 50% 46% 51% 67% 83% 53% 62% 69% 66% 30%
Heard a little 35% 24% 45% 47% 42% 30% 16% 41% 33% 29% 31% 58%
Heard nothing at
all 4% 4% 5% 7% 7% 2% 0% 6% 4% 2% 3% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (187) (288) (362) (163) (350) (404) (246) (889) (111)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Heard a lot 61% 63% 56% 51% 41% 59% 61% 64% 73% 57% 57% 63% 63%
Heard a little 35% 34% 35% 41% 48% 36% 34% 34% 26% 38% 38% 32% 34%
Heard nothing at
all 4% 3% 9% 9% 11% 5% 4% 2% 1% 4% 5% 5% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (767) (120) (113) (55) (309) (340) (203) (93) (158) (190) (340) (312)
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2. Should US military strike Syria
Do you think the United States military should or should not use air strikes to aid rebels in Syria?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
It should 13% 15% 11% 18% 10% 12% 13% 20% 8% 13% 13% 16%
It should not 62% 64% 61% 57% 57% 67% 69% 53% 66% 69% 65% 43%
Not sure 24% 21% 28% 25% 33% 21% 17% 27% 26% 18% 22% 41%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (187) (288) (362) (163) (350) (404) (246) (889) (111)

Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
It should 13% 10% 26% 18% 21% 14% 10% 9% 22% 16% 14% 12% 12%
It should not 62% 67% 44% 54% 46% 59% 65% 2% 61% 62% 60% 64% 62%
Not sure 24% 23% 30% 27% 33% 27% 25% 19% 16% 22% 26% 24% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (767) (120) (113) (55) (309) (340) (203) (93) (158) (190) (340) (312)
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3. US military involved in diplomatic discussions
Do you think the United States military should or should not be involved in diplomatic discussions to get Syria to give up its stock of chemical weapons?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
It should 56% 62% 51% 44% 58% 60% 64% 64% 49% 58% 60% 35%
It should not 26% 25% 26% 27% 20% 29% 26% 20% 29% 27% 25% 31%
Not sure 18% 13% 23% 28% 22% 12% 10% 16% 21% 16% 16% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (187) (288) (362) (163) (350) (404) (246) (889) (111)

Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
It should 56% 59% 52% 45% 49% 57% 50% 61% 71% 59% 60% 53% 57%
It should not 26% 26% 23% 26% 25% 25% 28% 24% 22% 21% 21% 32% 24%
Not sure 18% 15% 25% 29% 26% 18% 22% 15% 7% 20% 19% 16% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (767) (120) (113) (55) (309) (340) (203) (93) (158) (190) (340) (312)
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4. Likely Syria will give up chemical weapons
How likely do you think it is that Syria will agree to give up its chemical weapons to avoid strikes by the United States?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Very likely 11% 13% 9% 10% 8% 11% 15% 13% 10% 9% 12% 5%
Somewhat likely 29% 33% 25% 32% 30% 28% 26% 36% 27% 22% 30% 25%
Not very likely 28% 25% 30% 28% 27% 27% 30% 21% 29% 34% 28% 28%
Not at all likely 16% 16% 16% 8% 15% 21% 20% 12% 15% 24% 17% 10%
Not sure 16% 13% 20% 22% 21% 13% 8% 17% 18% 11% 14% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (187) (288) (362) (163) (350) (404) (246) (889) (111)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Very likely 11% 9% 17% 14% 3% 14% 8% 8% 13% 8% 11% 11% 12%
Somewhat likely 29% 29% 31% 28% 21% 27% 30% 34% 31% 34% 30% 27% 27%
Not very likely 28% 30% 23% 21% 48% 24% 26% 33% 28% 28% 25% 27% 31%
Not at all likely 16% 18% 10% 14% 13% 16% 18% 13% 20% 13% 17% 17% 18%
Not sure 16% 15% 19% 23% 16% 19% 18% 11% 9% 18% 17% 18% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (767) (120) (113) (55) (309) (340) (203) (93) (158) (190) (340) (312)
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5. Threats of force help diplomacy
Do you think the threat of U.S. airstrikes will help diplomatic efforts to get Syria to surrender its chemical weapons, or is the threat of strikes counterproductive to

diplomacy?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
The threat of
strikes will help
diplomatic efforts 32% 40% 24% 29% 29% 31% 40% 43% 23% 31% 33% 23%
The threat of
strikes is
counterproductive 37% 38% 37% 31% 36% 40% 43% 24% 40% 51% 38% 30%
Not sure 31% 22% 40% 39% 35% 29% 17% 33% 36% 19% 28% 47%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (484) (516) (187) (288) (362) (163) (350) (404) (246) (889) (111)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
The threat of
strikes will help
diplomatic efforts 32% 31% 38% 31% 33% 34% 26% 34% 36% 38% 32% 30% 29%
The threat of
strikes is
counterproductive 37% 41% 23% 28% 36% 32% 42% 38% 43% 36% 33% 39% 39%
Not sure 31% 28% 38% 41% 31% 34% 32% 28% 21% 26% 35% 31% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (767) (120) (113) (55) (309) (340) (203) (93) (158) (190) (340) (312)




